Distributor of Excelsys Technologies Ltd: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of LXC75-0350SW - LED SUPPLY CC AC/DC 107-214V
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Excelsys Technologies LtdExcelsys Technologies Ltd
LXC75-0350SWLXC75-0350SW

Excelsys Technologies Ltd t: +353 21 4354716
27 Eastgate Drive f: +353 21 4354864
Eastgate Business Park e: sales@excelsys.com
Little Island, Cork, Ireland
IRELAND
Model Number Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input
Voltage
OVP
Latching
max
Efficiency
LXC75-0350SW 107-214V 350mA 90-305VAC 250V 92.0%
LXC75-0450SW 83-166V 450mA 90-305VAC 215V 92.0%
LXC75-0700SW 54-108V 700mA 90-305VAC 130V 91.0%
LXC75-1050SW 36-72V 1050mA 90-305VAC 88V 90.0%
LXC75-1400SW 27-54V 1400mA 90-305VAC 70V 90.0%
LXC75-2100SW(3) 18-36V 2100mA 90-305VAC 45V 89.0%
LXC75-2800SW 13-27V 2800mA 90-305VAC 38V 89.0%
LXC75-3750SW(3) 10-20V 3750mA 90-305VAC 30V 88.0%
LXC75-5000SW(3) 7-15V 5000mA 90-305VAC 25V 88.0%
Input Specifications
Parameter Conditions/Description Min Nom Max Units
Input Voltage Range Universal Input 90 305 VAC
Input Frequency Range 47 63 Hz